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(b) administrative officers with titles such as dean of students, librarian, registrar, coach, and

Total number who are members of minority groups
Total number who are women

Total number who are men

Total number who are nonresident aliens (international)

CDS-

Full-Time
143
25
58
85

9

132

Full-time

Exclude

Exclude

Exclude

Exclude

Include

Exclude

Exclude

Part-Time

7
2
2
5
0
6
0
1

Part-time
Include only if
they teach one
or more non-
clinical credit
courses

Include if they
teach one or

more non-
clinical credit
courses
Include
Exclude
Exclude
Exclude
Include
Total
150
27
60
90
9
138
9
3
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10-19 20-29 30-39
152 46 5
10-19 20-29 30-39
51 27 0
CDS-

0
0
9tol (based on
and
40-49 50-99
1 4
40-49 50-99
0 0

1430 students
148.65 faculty).

100+ Total
2 291

100+ Total
1 96
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