11

	Full-time Exclude	Part-time Include only if they teach one or more non- clinical credit courses
(b) administrative officers with titles such as dean of students, librarian, registrar, coach, and	Exclude	Include if they teach one or more non- clinical credit courses
	Exclude	Include
	Exclude	Exclude
	Include	Exclude
	Exclude	Exclude
	Exclude	Include

11			Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
I 1	a)		143	7	150
I 1	b)	Total number who are members of minority groups	25	2	27
I 1	c)	Total number who are women	58	2	60
I 1	d)	Total number who are men	85	5	90
11	e)	Total number who are nonresident aliens (international)	9	0	9
	f)				
11			132	6	138
	g)				
I 1			9	0	9
I 1	h)		2	1	3

CDS-I Page 1

Reed College Common Data Set 2015-2016

I1	i)		0	0	0
I1	j)		0	0	0
12					
12		9 to 1	(based on and	1430 students 148.65 faculty).	
13				,	

13 13 13 2-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-99 100+ Total 13 81 152 46 5 1 4 2 291 13 2-9 10-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50-99 100+ Total 13 17 51 27 0 0 0 96 1

CDS-I Page 2